

Public Art Urban Enhancement Division
Cultural Service Department
City of Albuquerque P.O. Box 1293 Albuquerque, NM 87103

## **Notice of Meeting**

## Urban Enhancement Trust Fund Committee Urban Enhancement Program

Friday, October 2, 2020 Noon – 1:30 p.m.

Meeting held via ZOOM

To participate in the meeting, please email your request for the Zoom invitation to uetf@cabq.gov

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES: If you have a disability and require special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Public Art Urban Enhancement Division office at least 3 business days prior to meeting at 768-3833 (voice), or by TTY at 1-800-659-8331.